
vending machine cup
0.18 l - coffee & black

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

coffee & black

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per euro pallet: 
Pieces per euro pallet:
Box dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Screen printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www.cupconcept.com

240 pcs
80 pcs
19 200 pcs
390 x 295 x 220
2.3 m

none
0.195 l
no

18.4 g
4.9 kg
413.0 kg

360 pcs
163.0 mm
60.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

97.7 mm
70.0 mm
38.0 mm
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